
Augusta College () -vs- USC Aiken ()
02/08/92 at Aiken, SC

 
 

 
 
Augusta College 76

USC Aiken 66

Date: 02/08/92
Site: Aiken, SC

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Augusta College 0 76 76
USC Aiken 0 66 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Robin Edwards 38 4-8 3-5 6-7 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 1 17
34 Julie Yeargin 33 3-6 3-5 6-8 0-1 1 3 5 3 0 2 15
53 Kay Sanders 36 4-14 0-0 5-8 10-0 10 4 2 3 0 2 13
40 Angie Long 29 4-4 0-0 3-4 3-7 10 4 0 0 0 1 11
42 Tracey Strange 30 3-11 0-0 4-5 0-3 3 4 2 5 0 0 10
44 Kerrie Marshall 15 1-6 0-0 2-2 3-2 5 2 0 0 0 2 4
50 Candy Black 13 2-3 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 1 0 2 1 0 4
33 Teresa Smith 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
22 Kim Lewis 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-53 6-10 26-35 17-20 37 21 11 14 1 8 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-53   41.5 % 6-10   60.0 % 26-35   74.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Tisha England 36 10-19 0-3 10-10 1-8 9 5 2 1 0 3 30
42 Charita Sims 20 4-10 0-0 1-4 1-4 5 4 1 0 1 0 9
14 Kelley Franklin 30 3-6 0-0 1-2 3-3 6 2 2 4 0 0 7
21 April Henry 24 3-7 0-0 0-2 4-4 8 5 0 0 0 0 6
03 Melinda Ryans 19 2-5 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 6
23 Jennifer Busby 17 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 1 3 1 0 1 3
15 Shirleen Davis 8 1-2 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 2 0 2 0 0 3
31 Teresa Jones 30 1-11 0-1 0-1 2-3 5 3 2 1 0 0 2
11 Keisha Smith 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
33 Margo Henry 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 Stella Roberts 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Katie Snyder 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-64 0-4 16-23 13-25 38 25 13 10 1 5 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-64   39.1 % 0-4   0.0 % 16-23   69.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Augusta College 0

USC Aiken 0

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Robin Edwards 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Julie Yeargin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Kay Sanders 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Angie Long 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Tracey Strange 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Kerrie Marshall 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Candy Black 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Teresa Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kim Lewis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Tisha England 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Charita Sims 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kelley Franklin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 April Henry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Melinda Ryans 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jennifer Busby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Shirleen Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Teresa Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Keisha Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Margo Henry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Stella Roberts 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Katie Snyder 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Augusta College 76

USC Aiken 66

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Robin Edwards 38 4-8 3-5 6-7 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 1 17
34 Julie Yeargin 33 3-6 3-5 6-8 0-1 1 3 5 3 0 2 15
53 Kay Sanders 36 4-14 0-0 5-8 10-0 10 4 2 3 0 2 13
40 Angie Long 29 4-4 0-0 3-4 3-7 10 4 0 0 0 1 11
42 Tracey Strange 30 3-11 0-0 4-5 0-3 3 4 2 5 0 0 10
44 Kerrie Marshall 15 1-6 0-0 2-2 3-2 5 2 0 0 0 2 4
50 Candy Black 13 2-3 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 1 0 2 1 0 4
33 Teresa Smith 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
22 Kim Lewis 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-53 6-10 26-35 17-20 37 21 11 14 1 8 76
41.5 % 60.0 % 74.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Tisha England 36 10-19 0-3 10-10 1-8 9 5 2 1 0 3 30
42 Charita Sims 20 4-10 0-0 1-4 1-4 5 4 1 0 1 0 9
14 Kelley Franklin 30 3-6 0-0 1-2 3-3 6 2 2 4 0 0 7
21 April Henry 24 3-7 0-0 0-2 4-4 8 5 0 0 0 0 6
3 Melinda Ryans 19 2-5 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 1 6
23 Jennifer Busby 17 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 1 3 1 0 1 3
15 Shirleen Davis 8 1-2 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 2 0 2 0 0 3
31 Teresa Jones 30 1-11 0-1 0-1 2-3 5 3 2 1 0 0 2
11 Keisha Smith 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
33 Margo Henry 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 Stella Roberts 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Katie Snyder 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-64 0-4 16-23 13-25 38 25 13 10 1 5 66
39.1 % 0.0 % 69.6 %


